Part No. I.D. O.D. L L1 B Torque Axial Force
Nm N
CAL12S-18/40 18 40 12 20 24 210 24000
CAL12S-19/41 19 41 12 20 24 220 24000
CAL12S-20/42 20 42 12 20 24 270 28000
CAL12S-22/44 22 44 12 20 24 300 28000
CAL12S-24/46 24 46 12 20 24 330 28000
CAL12S-25/47 25 47 12 20 24 340 28000
CAL12S-28/50 28 50 12 20 24 500 36000
CAL12S-30/52 30 52 12 20 24 530 36000
CAL12S-32/54 32 54 12 20 24 570 36000
CAL12S-35/57 35 57 16 24 28 690 40000
CAL12S-36/58 36 58 16 24 28 710 40000
CAL12S-38/60 38 60 16 24 28 830 44000
CAL12S-40/62 40 62 16 24 28 870 44000
CAL12S-42/70 42 70 19 30 36 1530 73000
CAL12S-45/73 45 73 19 30 36 1640 73000
CAL12S-48/76 48 76 19 30 36 1750 73000
CAL12S-50/78 50 78 19 30 36 1820 73000
CAL12S-55/83 55 83 19 30 36 2000 73000
CAL12S-56/84 56 84 19 30 36 2040 73000
CAL12S-60/88 60 88 19 30 36 2460 82000
CAL12S-63/91 63 91 19 30 36 2580 82000
CAL12S-65/93 65 93 19 30 36 2660 82000
CAL12S-70/105 70 105 23 37 45 4720 135000
CAL12S-75/110 75 110 23 37 45 5050 135000
CAL12S-80/115 80 115 23 37 45 5390 135000
CAL12S-85/120 85 120 23 37 45 5730 135000
CAL12S-90/125 90 125 23 37 45 7580 169000
Consists of one inside and one outside cone ring, which are joined by a set of
screws. It is suitable for medium to low torques and is self-centering. Available for
shaft diameters from 18 to 90 mm.
CAL12S (Self-Centering)